

SLP(C) No. 6713/2024

Respondent No.1 has already filed counter affidavit.

Two weeks time, as last chance is granted to Ld. counsel for the petitioner, to take fresh steps in respect of Respondent Nos. 2 to 4.

List again on 14.11.2024.

SLP(C) No. 7378/2024

Respondent No.1 has already filed counter affidavit.

Two weeks time, as last chance is granted to Ld. Counsel for the petitioner, to take fresh steps in respect of Respondent Nos. 2 to 7.

List again on 14.11.2024.

SUJATA SINGH
Registrar

MG